

Manali Petrochemicals Limited

SPIC House, 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098 Website: www.manalipetro.com

CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087

Ref: MPL / Secti / BSE & NSE / E-2 & E-3 / 2019 22^{nd} January 2019

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Stock Code: 500268

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051
Stock Code: MANALIPETC

Dear Sir, Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Loss of Share Certificate(s) - reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following intimation(s) about loss of share certificates.

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1	Aditi Abhay Torsekar	C0025372	450	34866	35547063 - 35547512	21.01.2019
2	Sterling Stockbrokers Pvt. Ltd.	B0095118	450	26563	34435597 - 34436046	21.01.2019
3	Pradip Kumar Pal	C0029833	150	36172	35881429 - 35881578	21.01.2019

Copy of the intimation received from the shareholder is enclosed. We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Manali Petrochemicals Limited

R Kothandaraman Company Secretary

Encl.: as above



Factories:

Plant - 1: Ponneri High Road, Manali, Chennai - 600 068

Plant - 2 : Sathangadu Village, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 Phone : 044 - 2594 1025 Fax : 044 - 2594 1199

E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com



The Company secretary, cameo Comporate services Ltd.
Unit: Manali Petrochemicals Ltd.
"Subramanian Building"
No.1, Club House Road,
Chennai - 600 002

PACEINED .

subject - misplace of share Cartificate

Respected sir,

We received your letter of 19.11.2018 about

manali petrochemical Ltd. but I have to inform you

that these share certificates have been misplaced

from us. So we request you to gaide in this

from us. So we request you to gaide in this

matter and issue duplicate certificates

Maiting for your guidance. Thomking you

Yours faithfully Aponsehur CMR. A. A. Torselson

5th December 2018 requests for effecting physical transfer of securities shall not be processed and the securities are to be in demat form to be eligible for transfers other than transmission and transposition. We therefore request you to kindly take note of the above and take appropriate actions for dematerializing the shares at an early date, in case you desire to transfer the same.

You may get in touch with us if you have any queries on the subject.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For Cameo Corporate Services Limited

(Market

JANAKIDAS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Formely Known as Sterling Stockbrokers Private Limited)
Regd. Office: 10A, Chitpur Spur, Kolkata- 700 007
Email ID: sunilskj10@gmail.com; Contact No.: 9831036310

CIN No.: U74110WB1989PTC047138

Cameo Corporate Services Limited

1, Club House Road

Chennai 600 002

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

CAMEO

* 21 JAN 2018

PECEINE

Date: 29/11/2018

10291

Sir,

This is to bring to inform you that our company, Janakidas Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd. (Formerly Sterling Stock Brokers Pvt. Ltd.) is a shareholder of the company Manali Petrochemicals Limited holding 450 equity shares in the company.

However, we have misplaced/lost the above referred share certificate(s) and request your assistance for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the above. We request you to tell us the procedure required to be followed for issuance of duplicate share certificates.

Please find information regarding our company which might be of assistance with respect to the above mentioned issue:

Name: Janakidas Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd (Formerly Sterling Stock Brokers Pvt. Ltd.)

PAN No: AAECS6058F

CIN No: U74110WB1989PTC047138

Email Address: sunilskj10@gmail.com

Contact No: 9831036310

Folio Number: B0095118

Kindly do the needful at the earliest possible.

Thanking You

For Janakidas Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd.

FOR JANAKIDAS ADVISORY SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Diractor

Director

To,
Ms. Nirmala V
Investor Services Cell
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd
Subramaniam Building, V Floor
No.1, Club House Road
Chennai 600 002



1st January 2019.

Sub:- Request to issue the new share certificates of Manali Petrochemicals under the folio number C0029833.

Dear Madam,

This is in reference with your e-mail dated 21st Nov 2018(attached herewith) I hereby request you to kindly issue me the new certificate of Manali Petrochemicals (Xerox copy of old certificates attached).

Also find attached self attested copies of my PAN Card & Aadhar Card for your kind perusal(as required by you in your e-mail dated 21st Nov 2018).

Thanking you in anticipation and your prompt response in this matter will be of great help to me and for which I will be forever obliged.

Yours faithfully,

(Pradip Kumar Pal) 241/2, B. T. Road,

Kolkata 700036

Mob. No.:-9432285354.